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HANS RAJ COLLEGE
(UNIVERSITY OF DELHI)
2020-2021

Student Attendance Semester Wise (January to April)

Iind Year 4th Semester B.Sc. (Hons) Anthropology

2019/8301

2019/8303

2019/8304

2019/8307

2019/8313

2019/8315

2019/8317

2019/8318

2019/8320

2019/8321

2019/8328

2019/8331

2019/8333

2019/8335

2019/8336

2019/8338

2019/8339

2019/8343

2019/8344

2019/8345

2019/8346

2019/8347

2019/8348

Roll No

AMISHA  RAWAT

RAKTIM DAS

THOKCHOM ROBINSON SINGH

AKHILESH

SARANSH PANT

MUMUKSHA PORWAL

MOHD NASIR

ANUSREE  K

AAKANKSHA

AKSHAY CHOUDHARY

AYUSHI PANDEY

HABIBA HAROON

SHAKSHI RAWAT

PRANAV NAGWANSHI

RUMA NAAGAR

VAISHNAVI KUMAR

MD SWADIQUE MUSTAF

SIMRAN RAGHAV

YASHIKA  SHARMA

MUHSIN MAHMOOD P V

GURKAWAL  KAUR

L.PAOTINMANG KHANGSAI

EMELI L TH
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